
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

ANSONIASTONE 

ALT6914 

ALT6972 

ALT6881 

501-1209-2

1623 

1705 

130 

1303 

2480 

501-6833-1

1861 

1922 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Base Price 

$45,358.90 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

ALT A TRAILER 

AL T2850KRL-W 

AL9011861 

5ZT2ALUB4T9011861 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S4879141 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

ANSONIA STONE INTERIOR COLOR 1.00 $0.00 

LUXE DECOR PACKAGE 1.00 $6,525.00 

EXTENDED CLIMATE GUARD PACKAGE 1.00 $2,900.00 

ADVANTAGE EQUIPMENT PACKAGE 1.00 $6,525.00 

ALTA 200 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE (SOLAR PANEL, 1.00 $912.05 

CONTROLLER, BATTERY, BOX & DISCONNECT) 

GOOD YEAR TIRES 1.00 $433.55 

LADDER 1.00 $181.25 

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER 1.00 $287.10 

SOLID STEP ENTRY TRIPLE STEP 1.00 $361.05 

40" SMART LED TV 1.00 $535.05 

WEST COAST POWER PACKAGE 1.00 $520.55 

UPGRADED 200 WATT PANELS, 30 AMP 
CONTROLLER, 2ND BATTERY & BOX (N/A LE) 

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP 1.00 $333.50 

12 VOLT FACTORY INSTALL INVERTER 1.00 $825.05 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $127.60 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $4,358.00 

TOLLS 1.00 $42.00 

PERMITS 1.00 $127.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$24,993.75 $70,352.65 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

45593


