Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4879141

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

VIN NO .:

ALTA TRAILER

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

ALT2850KRL-W

AL9011861

5ZT2ALUB4T9011861

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-MESA, AZ 2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
ANSONIASTONE	ANSONIA STONE INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
ALT6914	LUXE DECOR PACKAGE	1.00	\$6,525.00	
ALT6972	EXTENDED CLIMATE GUARD PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00	
ALT6881	ADVANTAGE EQUIPMENT PACKAGE	1.00	\$6,525.00	
501-1209-2	ALTA 200 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE (SOLAR PANEL, CONTROLLER, BATTERY, BOX & DISCONNECT)	1.00	\$912.05	
1623	GOOD YEAR TIRES	1.00	\$433.55	
1705	LADDER	1.00	\$181.25	
130	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$287.10	
1303	SOLID STEP ENTRY TRIPLE STEP	1.00	\$361.05	
2480	40" SMART LED TV	1.00	\$535.05	
501-6833-1	WEST COAST POWER PACKAGE UPGRADED 200 WATT PANELS, 30 AMP CONTROLLER, 2ND BATTERY & BOX (N/A LE)	1.00	\$520.55	
1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$333.50	
1922	12 VOLT FACTORY INSTALL INVERTER	1.00	\$825.05	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$127.60	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$4,358.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$42.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$127.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$45,358.90	\$24,993.75	\$70,352.65

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD